
California

125 - Architectural Testing Inc. (an Intertek Company)
Architectural Testing Inc. (an Intertek Company), 2524 East 
Jensen Ave.; Fresno, CA 93706
Attn: Kenny White, Mr. Joshua Lannum, Mr. Tyler 
Westerling, Ms. Marisela Saavedra, Ms. Shannon Stein
Phone: (559) 233-8705 Fax: (559) 233-8360
Email:  kenny.white@intertek.com,  
joshua.lannum@intertek.com,  
Tyler.Westerling@Intertek.com,  
Marisela.Saavedra@Intertek.com,  
Shannon.Stein@Intertek.com

250 - Construction Consulting Laboratory West Inc.
Construction Consulting Laboratory West Inc., 4751 W State 
St Ste B; Ontario, CA 91762
Attn: Mr. Jack Jackson, Ms. Cheyenne Jackson, Mr. Chad 
Jackson
Phone: (909) 591-1789 Fax: (909) 627-9020
Email:  Jack@ccl-west.com,  cheyenne@ccl-west.com,  
chad@ccl-west.com

Florida

75 - Blackwater Technical Services, Inc.
Blackwater Technical Services, Inc., 7341 Westport Place, 
Suite 1A; West Palm Beach, FL
Attn: Mr. Michael Caldwell, Mr. Wyatt Sherman, Mr. Craig 
Cunningham, Mr. Warner Ward, Ms. Estefany Camargo
Phone: (561) 508-2830 Fax: (888) 704-4084
Email:  mikecaldwell@blackwatertesting.com,  
wsherman@blackwatertesting.com,  
ccunningham@blackwatertesting.com,  
wward@blackwatertesting.com,  
bwreception@blackwatertesting.com

285 - QAI Laboratories, Inc.
QAI Laboratories, Inc., 8148 NW 74th Avenue; Medley, FL 
33166
Attn: Jose Sanchez, Sarah Hernandez
Phone: (305) 885-3328 Fax: (305) 885-3329
Email:  jsanchez@qai.org,  shernandez@qai.org

850 - PRI Construction Materials Technologies
PRI Construction Materials Technologies, 6412 Badger Dr; 
Tampa, FL  33610
Attn: Mr. Brad Grzybowski, Tim Efaw
Phone: (813) 621-5777 Fax: (813) 621-5840
Email:  brad.grzybowski@pri-group.com,  
tim.efaw@pri-group.com

Georgia

165 - Architectural Testing Inc. (an Intertek Company)
Architectural Testing Inc. (an Intertek Company), 1701 
Westfork Dr., Suite 106; Lithia Springs, GA 30122
Attn: Ms. Melissa Nuttall, Daniel Carroll, Mr. Niles Curry, Ms. 
Andrea Torrey
Phone: (770) 941-6916 Fax: (770) 941-2930
Email:  melissa.nuttall@intertek.com,  
daniel.carroll@intertek.com,  Niles.Curry@intertek.com,  
andrea.torrey@intertek.com

Iowa

500 - Element Materials Technology Des Moines
Element Materials Technology Des Moines, 3922 Delaware 
Avenue; Des Moines, IA 50313
Attn: Austin Heiselman, Adam Scarlett, Brian Escherich, Ms. 
Amy Suedmeier
Phone: (515) 266-5101 Fax: (505) 262-1910
Email:  austin.heiselman@element.com,  
adam.scarlett@element.com,  brian.escherich@element.com
,  amy.suedmeier@element.com

Minnesota

150 - Architectural Testing Inc. (an Intertek Company)
Architectural Testing Inc. (an Intertek Company), 40 51st 
Way NE Suite 100; Fridley, MN
Attn: Mr. Lukas Bayer, Brian Brunson, Georgia Degel
Phone: (651) 636-3835 Fax: (651) 636-3843
Email:  lukas.bayer@intertek.com,  
brian.brunson@intertek.com,  georgia.degel@intertek.com

New York

400 - Intertek
Intertek, 75 Clinton Avenue; Cortland, NY 13045
Attn: Mr. Justin Morgan, Mr. Ken Morgan, Mr. Russell 
Mantey, Mr. Tanner Lang, Mr. Kevin Reese
Phone: (607) 758-6687 Fax: (607) 758-6666
Email:  justin.morgan@intertek.com,  
ken.morgan@intertek.com,  russell.mantey@intertek.com,  
tanner.lang@intertek.com,  kevin.reese@intertek.com

Ohio

200 - Bowser-Morner Inc.
Bowser-Morner Inc., 4518 Taylorsville Rd; Dayton, OH 
45424
Attn: Vicki Appora
Phone: (937) 236-8805 Fax: (937) 237-9947
Email:  vappora@bowser-morner.com

SGCC® APPROVED TESTING LABORATORIES APPROVED FOR TESTING IN
THE ANSI AND CAN/CGSB CERTIFICATION PROGRAMS (SD-101)

The ID of the Laboratory used for testing of each product is provided in the Certified Products "By Product Type" of this Certified Products
Directory.  Please note: For initial certification of prototype samples, the manufacturer pays the laboratory directly for testing and must contact
the laboratory for prototype testing fees.
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Pennsylvania

100 - Architectural Testing Inc. (an Intertek Company)
Architectural Testing Inc. (an Intertek Company), 130 Derry 
Court; York, PA 17406-9405
Attn: Intertek York SGCC, Mr. Chad Peterman, Mr. Cory 
Straub, Mr. Jeffrey Zwiener, Mr. Thomas Mickley
Phone: (717) 764-7700 Fax: (717) 764-4129
Email:  yorksggroup@intertek.com,  
chad.peterman@intertek.com,  cory.straub@intertek.com,  
jeffrey.zwiener@intertek.com,  tom.mickley@intertek.com

103 - Architectural Testing Inc. (an Intertek Co.)
Architectural Testing Inc. (an Intertek Co.), 850 Poplar 
Street; Pittsburgh, PA 15220
Attn: Mr. Steve Shank, Mr. Benjamin Rysak, Mr. Matthew 
Hollinger, Mr. Daniel Vasko
Phone: (724) 351-1536 Fax: 
Email:  Stephen.Shank@Intertek.com,  
benjamin.rysak@intertek.com,  
matthew.hollinger@intertek.com,  daniel.vasko@intertek.com

911 - Molimo, LLC.
Molimo, LLC., 1410 Eden Road; York, PA 17402
Attn: Mr. Lance Cunningham, Mr. Jon Leaf, Mr. Justin Bupp, 
Ms. Carrie Castriota
Phone: (717) 916-6300 Fax: (717) 318-5788
Email:  lcunningham@molimo.com,  jleaf@molimo.com,  
jbupp@molimo.com,  ccastriota@molimo.com

955 - Molimo, LLC.
Molimo, LLC., 1140 Lincoln Ave; Springdale, PA 15144
Attn: Joe Allison, Mr. James Wilson, Mr. Mike Matovcik, Mr. 
Michael Stremmel, Ms Sandy DiCaro, Ms. Nicole Chalmers
Phone: 724-410-7324 Fax: 
Email:  jallison@molimo.com,  jwilson@molimo.com,  
mmatovcik@molimo.com,  mstremmel@molimo.com,  
sdicaro@molimo.com,  nchalmers@molimo.com

Texas

175 - Architectural Testing Inc. (an Intertek Company)
Architectural Testing Inc. (an Intertek Company), 1909 10th 
Street, Suite 100; Plano, TX 75074-8009
Attn: Mr. Jacob MacMaster, Mr. Jeff Crump, Cassandra 
Matthews
Phone: (469) 814-0687 Fax: 
Email:  Jacob.MacMaster@intertek.com,  
jeffrey.crump@intertek.com,  
cassandra.matthews@intertek.com

Washington

195 - Architectural Testing Inc. (an Intertek Company)
Architectural Testing Inc. (an Intertek Company), 22155 68th 
Ave. South; Kent, WA 98032-1937
Attn: Mr. Steve Kim, Mr Arbind Raj, Mr. Tony Donaldson, Ms. 
Rachel Pankaskie
Phone: (253) 395-5656 Fax: (717) 764-4129
Email:  steve.y.kim@intertek.com,  arbind.raj@intertek.com,  
tony.donaldson@intertek.com,  
rachel.pankaskie@intertek.com

Canada
Ontario

450 - Intertek Testing Services NA, Ltd.
Intertek Testing Services NA, Ltd., 6225 Kenway Dr.; 
Mississauga, ON L5T 2L3
Attn: Mr. Matheo Iturralde Rodriguez, Mr. Tyrone Williams, 
Mr. Abdul Shahnawaz, Mr. Nahom Resom
Phone: (905) 678-7820 Fax: 
Email:  matheo.rodriguez@intertek.com,  
tyrone.williams@intertek.com,  
abdul.shahnawaz@intertek.com,  
nahom.resom@intertek.com

Canada 
British Columbia

950 - Intertek - Canada
Intertek - Canada, 1500 Brigantine Dr.  ; Coquitlam, BC  V3K 
7C1
Attn: Baldeep  Sandhu, Mr. Chris Chang
Phone: (604) 520-3321 Fax: 
Email:  baldeep.sandhu@intertek.com,  
chris.e.chang@intertek.com
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